A R C H I T EC T U R A L  USL-B23Z
Barrett Suspended Pendant
US Luminaire     |     2360 Nevada Avenue N, Minneapolis, MN 55427     |     info@usLuminaire.com     |     usLuminaire.com     |     USL-B23Z Rev B 2003 1/2
ACCESSORIES
USL-B23Z-ACC – ACCESSORY
SP-KIT Suspension mount kit
SM-KIT Sur face  mount kit
OV E RV I E W

US Luminaire     |     2360 Nevada Avenue N, Minneapolis, MN 55427     |     info@usLuminaire.com     |     usLuminaire.com     |     USL-B23Z Rev B 2003 2/2
S P EC I F I C AT I O N S
MODEL OPERATION
VOLTAGE
RATED
LIFESPAN CCT CRI EFFICACY
USL-B23Z 100-270V 50,000 HOURS 3000K, 4000K, 5000K 80+ 80-89 lm/W
MODEL POWER
(W)
LIGHT
DISTRIBUTION
LUMENS
(lm) ±10%
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
USL-B23Z-32D-75W 75
DOWN
 6,000 80
USL-B23Z-40D-90W 90  8,000 89
USL-B23Z-48D-108W 108  9,000 83
USL-B23Z-32U-112W 112
1/3 UP
2/3 DOWN
 10,000 89
USL-B23Z-40U-135W 135  11,000 81
USL-B23Z-48U-162W 162  14,000 86
D I M E N S I O N S
MODEL DIAMETER
USL-B23Z-32
31.49 in